Diameter Overall Length Working Length  Part Number
Size mm mm mm
6 160 120 WF06.0X160
8  160 120 WF08.0X160
10  160 120 WF10.0X160
12 160 120 WF12.0X160
13  160 120 WF13.0X160
14  160 120 WF14.0X160
16 160 120 WF16.0X160
18 160 120 WF18.0X160
19 160 120 WF19.0X160
20 160 120 WF20.0X160
22 160 120 WF22.0X160
25 160 120 WF25.0X160
26 160 120 WF26.0X160
28 160 120 WF28.0X160
30 160 120 WF30.0X160
32 160 120 WF32.0X160
35 160 120 WF35.0X160
38 160 120 WF38.0X160
 Drive Type Working Length  Internal Part Number
  mm  mm
Extension Rod 6mm Hexagon 300 6 WHE300
SDS Plus Drive Adaptor SDS Plus 80 6 WSE080